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Admission requirements 
Qualified registered nurses who are associate
degree and diploma graduates 
The applicant must possess an unrestricted
license to practice as a registered nurse 
A minimum cumulative GPA of 2.5 on a 4-point
scale from a regionally accredited institution with
a nationally accredited nursing program 

highlights 

45 Undergraduate 
Programs

13:1 Student to Faculty Ratio 700 StudentsEnrolled 

<

RN to BSN 100% online program

100% online nursing curriculum 
NLN CNEA-accredited program 
Manageable program designed to fit your busy 

2 courses every 8 weeks asynchronous learning 
1 year to earn a BSN degree as a full-time student 
Flexible schedule to complete the program if you
choose to be part time 
Dedicated, experienced, & supportive 

Small student-faculty ratio 
Friendly, welcoming, family-oriented community 

        RN working schedule 

        nursing faculty 

Excellent nursing curriculum at an affordable cost!

Dr. Huixin Wu, DNP, MBA, RN, CCRN-K, CCNS
Chair of Division of Nursing & Director of Bachelor's Nursing Programs
Eshleman Science Center - Room 215A
Phone: 304-637-1375 Email: wuh@dewv.edu 
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RN to BSN 100% online program

 

“I obtained both my Associate’s and my Bachelor’s in Nursing from D&E. Being a non-
traditional student and going back to school for my second career was challenging.
Having attended courses at other institutions, I was impressed by the quality and
commitment of the nursing professors to teach and mentor their students. There was not
one time when any of them would not drop what they were doing to assist a student.
The high expectations and requirements of the program guarantee that each student is
receiving a solid nursing foundation. “ - David Gidley BSN, RN – Senior Charge Nurse,
Emergency Department, Class of 2012 

Dr. Huixin Wu, DNP, MBA, RN, CCRN-K, CCNS
Chair of Division of Nursing & Director of Bachelor's Nursing Programs
Eshleman Science Center - Room 215A
Phone: 304-637-1375 Email: wuh@dewv.edu 

$2,000 RN Excellence Scholarship is
offered to eligible RNs 
$12,400 full-time tuition rate 

Payment plan is available 
0% interest rate

         after scholarship 

affordability Job Placement 
Hospitals 
Home Care Services 
Private Practice Doctors’ Offices 
Insurance Providers 
Military 
Travel Nurse 
Nurse Manager 
Case Manager 
Research Nurse 
Nurse Educator 



RN-BSN Fall Admission Full-Time Typical Program of Progression 

SEMESTER ROTATION COURSE CREDITS 

FALL 

1 (8 weeks) 
NURS 300AE – Transition to Professional Nursing 3 

HIST 110AE– History of the United States Healthcare 3 

2 (8 weeks) 
NURS 301AE – Health Assessment 4 

NURS 302AE– Quality and Safety in Nursing 4 

WINTER 

1 (8 weeks) 
NURS 305AE – Trends and Issues 3 

ART 110AE – Health, Healing and the Fine Arts 3 

2 (8 weeks) 
NURS 303AE – Community Nursing 4 

MATH 120AE – Statistics and Data Analysis 3 

SUMMER 

1 (8 weeks) 

NURS 304AE – Evidence-Based Practice 3 

NURS 306 AE– Nursing Leadership and Management in 

Healthcare 
4 

2 (8 weeks) 
PHIL 110AE – Ethical Perspectives in Healthcare 3 

NURS 400AE– Nursing Capstone 3 

Total Credits 40 

 

 

RN-BSN Spring Admission Full-Time Typical Program of Progression 

SEMESTER ROTATION COURSE CREDITS 

WINTER 

1 (8 weeks) 
NURS 300AE – Transition to Professional Nursing 3 

ART 110AE – Health, Healing and the Fine Arts 3 

2 (8 weeks) 
NURS 303AE – Community Nursing 4 

MATH 120AE – Statistics and Data Analysis 3 

SUMMER 

1 (8 weeks) 

NURS 304AE – Evidence-Based Practice 3 

NURS 306AE – Nursing Leadership and Management in 

Healthcare 

4 

2 (8 weeks) 
NURS 301AE – Health Assessment 4 

PHIL 110AE – Ethical Perspectives in Healthcare 3 

FALL 

1 (8 weeks) 
NURS 305AE – Trends and Issues 3 

HIST 110AE – History of the United States Healthcare 3 

2 (8 weeks) 
NURS 302AE – Quality and Safety in Nursing 4 

NURS 400AE – Nursing Capstone 3 

Total Credits 40 
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